PO2
66,3kW 11,1kW
5715kg/h  957kg/h
20,0kPa 11,9kPa

55/44C  55/44C

23,1kW
1989kq /h
18,0kPa
55/44'C

PO4 NADRZ
104,6kW
9873kg/h
5,0kPa
55/44'C
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35x1/i220
35¢1/i220
35x1/i220
42x1/iz40

42x1/iz40

—

odvod spalin komfnem:
systémova kominovd viozka #160mm

Tt

odvod spalin:
sdruZen§ jednoduch§ koufovod
#160mm, 2x odb. 160/110-45"

$160

114,9kW

9900kg/h
50,0kPa

55/45C
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